
1 ORDINANCE NO. 10XX-25 

ORDINANCE NO. ___ 

BY THE COUNCIL: JACOBS, JORGENSEN, PAGE, RASMUSSEN 

AN ORDINANCE BY THE CITY OF GARDEN CITY, A MUNICIPAL 
CORPORATION PROVIDING FOR REZONE OF CERTAIN REAL PROPERTY 
DESCRIBED HEREIN FROM R-3 MIXED USE RESIDENTIAL TO  R-2 LOW 
DENSITY RESIDENTIAL; FROM R-20 MEDIUM-HIGH DENSITY RESIDENTIAL 
TO R-3 MIXED USE RESIDENTIAL; FROM R-3 MIXED USE DENSITY 
RESIDENTIAL TO R-M MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL; FROM R-2 LOW 
DENSITY RESIDENTIAL TO R-M/DA MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL WITH 
A DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT; FROM R-20 MEDIUM-HIGH RESIDENTIAL 
TO C-2 GENERAL COMMERCIAL; AMENDING THE ZONING MAP OF THE 
CITY OF GARDEN CITY TO REFLECT SAID CHANGES IN ORDER TO BETTER 
ALIGN WITH THE FUTURE LAND USE MAP, TO IMPLEMENT THE 
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN MORE EFFECTIVELY, AND TO REFLECT THE CITY 
COUNCIL’S ADOPTION OF RELATED DISCUSSIONS; PROVIDING FOR 
SEVERABILITY; APPROVING A SUMMARY OF THE ORDINANCE; AND 
PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE. 

WHEREAS, the City of Garden City, Idaho is a municipal corporation organized 
and operating under the laws of the State of Idaho; and 

WHEREAS, pursuant to Chapter 65, Title 67, Idaho Code, the City of Garden City 
has the authority to adopt, establish and amend a Zoning Ordinance; and 

WHEREAS, the real property subject to this ordinance, currently zoned R-3 
Medium Density Residential and is more particularly described in Exhibit A, which 
is attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference; and 

WHEREAS, the real property subject to this ordinance, currently zoned R-20 
Medium-High Density Residential and is more particularly described in Exhibit B, 
which is attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference; and 

WHEREAS, the real property subject to this ordinance, currently zoned R-3 
Medium Density Residential and is more particularly described in Exhibit C, which 
is attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference; and  

WHEREAS, the real property subject to this ordinance, currently zoned R-2 Low 
Density Residential and is more particularly described in Exhibit D, which is 
attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference; and 
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2 ORDINANCE NO. 10XX-25 

WHEREAS, the real property subject to this ordinance, currently zoned R-20 
Medium-High  Density Residential and is more particularly described in Exhibit E, 
which is attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference; and 

WHEREAS, Exhibit F, is a map of the rezone designations north of the river, which 
is attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference; and 

WHEREAS, Exhibit G, is a map of the rezone designations south of the river, which 
is attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference; and 

WHEREAS, Exhibit H, is the Development Agreement for the properties zoned R-
M/DA which is attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference; and 

WHEREAS, the City Council has requested a rezone of the property as follows: 
• Property more particularly described in Exhibit A, currently zoned R-3

Medium Density Residential, to R-2 Low Density Residential; and
• Property  more particularly described in Exhibit B, currently zoned R-20

Medium-High Density Residential, to R-3 Medium Density Residential; and
• Property  more particularly described in Exhibit C, and currently zoned R-3

Medium Density Residential, to R-M Medium Density Residential; and
• Property  more particularly described in Exhibit D, currently zoned R-2 Low

Density Residential, to R-M/DA Medium Density Residential with a 
Development Agreement; and 

• Property  more particularly described in Exhibit E, currently zoned R-20
Medium-High Density Residential, to C-2 General Commercial ; and 

WHEREAS, the City Council of the City of Garden City has determined that the 
zone change is in accordance with the Comprehensive Plan and Future Land Use 
Map of the City of Garden City; and 

WHEREAS, the City Council of the City of Garden City has determined that the 
zoning map amendment complies with the regulations outlined for the proposed 
district, specifically the purpose statement; and 

WHEREAS, the City Council of the City of Garden City has determined that the 
zoning map amendment is not materially detrimental to the public health, safety, 
or welfare of the community; and 

WHEREAS, the City Council of the City of Garden City has determined that the 
zoning map amendment is not result in an adverse impact upon the delivery of 
services by any political subdivision providing public services within the city 
including, but not limited to, school districts; and 

WHEREAS, the City Council of the City of Garden City has determined that the 
zoning map amendment will not create an adverse impact upon the delivery of 
services. 
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3 ORDINANCE NO. 10XX-25 

WHEREAS, the Mayor and Council have determined that good cause exists for 
amending the official zoning map of the City of Garden City. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT ORDAINED BY THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL 
OF THE CITY OF GARDEN CITY, ADA COUNTY, IDAHO: 

SECTION 1: The real properties more fully depicted on Exhibit A are hereby 
rezoned to R-2 Low Density Residential. 

SECTION 2. The real properties more fully depicted on Exhibit B are hereby 
rezoned to R-3 Medium Density Residential. 

SECTION 3. The real properties more fully depicted on Exhibit C are hereby 
rezoned to R-M Medium Density Residential. 

SECTION 4. The real properties more fully depicted on Exhibit D are hereby 
rezoned to R-M/DA Medium Density Residential with a Development Agreement. 

SECTION 5. The real properties more fully depicted on Exhibit E are hereby 
rezoned to C-2 General Commercial. 

SECTION 6: The official Zoning Map of the City of Garden City, Idaho is hereby 
amended to reflect the foregoing change in zoning classification. 

SECTION 7: If any provision or section of this Ordinance shall be held to be invalid 
by a court of component jurisdiction, then such provision or section shall be 
considered separately and apart from the remaining provisions or sections of this 
Ordinance, which shall remain in full force and effect. 

SECTION 8: That the summary of the Ordinance, attached hereto as Exhibit F is 
hereby approved as to both form and content. 

SECTION 9: Pursuant to an affirmative vote of one-half (1/2) plus one (1) of the 
members of the full Council, the rule requiring two (2) separate readings by title 
and one (1) reading in full be, and the same is hereby, dispensed with and 
accordingly, this Ordinance is passed and adopted. 

SECTION 10:  This ordinance shall be in full force and effect from and after 
passage, approval, publication of the ordinance. 

ADOPTED by the City Council and APPROVED by the Mayor of the City of Garden 
City, Idaho, this 8th day of September 2025. 

ATTEST: APPROVED: 
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4 ORDINANCE NO. 10XX-25 

____________________ _____________________________ 
Lisa Leiby  John G. Evans 
CITY CLERK  MAYOR 

EXHIBIT “F” 

STATEMENT OF GARDEN CITY ATTORNEY 
AS TO ADEQUACY OF SUMMARY 

OF ORDINANCE NO. 1041-23 

The undersigned, Charles I. Wadams, in his capacity as City Attorney of the City 
of Garden City, Idaho, hereby certifies that he is the legal advisor of the City and 
has reviewed a copy of the attached Summary of Ordinance No. 10XX-25 of the 
City of Garden City, Idaho, and has found the same to be true and complete and 
provides adequate notice to the public pursuant to Idaho Code § 50-901A(3). 

DATED this _____ day of _______________, 2025. 

Charles I. Wadams 
City Attorney
 

SUMMARY OF ORDINANCE NO. 10XX-25 
OF THE CITY OF GARDEN CITY, IDAHO 

PUBLIC NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the City of Garden City, Idaho, adopted 
at its regular meeting of September 8, 2025, that Ordinance No. 1041-23 entitled: 

AN ORDINANCE BY THE CITY OF GARDEN CITY, A MUNICIPAL 
CORPORATION PROVIDING FOR REZONE OF CERTAIN REAL PROPERTY 
DESCRIBED HEREIN FROM R-3 MIXED USE RESIDENTIAL TO  R-2 LOW 
DENSITY RESIDENTIAL; FROM R-20 MEDIUM-HIGH DENSITY RESIDENTIAL 
TO R-3 MIXED USE RESIDENTIAL; FROM R-3 MIXED USE DENSITY 
RESIDENTIAL TO R-M MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL; FROM R-2 LOW 
DENSITY RESIDENTIAL TO R-M/DA MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL WITH 
A DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT; FROM R-20 MEDIUM-HIGH RESIDENTIAL 
TO C-2 GENERAL COMMERCIAL; AMENDING THE ZONING MAP OF THE 
CITY OF GARDEN CITY TO REFLECT SAID CHANGES IN ORDER TO BETTER 
ALIGN WITH THE FUTURE LAND USE MAP, TO IMPLEMENT THE 
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN MORE EFFECTIVELY, AND TO REFLECT THE CITY 
COUNCIL’S ADOPTION OF RELATED DISCUSSIONS; PROVIDING FOR 
SEVERABILITY; APPROVING A SUMMARY OF THE ORDINANCE; AND 
PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE. 
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5 ORDINANCE NO. 10XX-25 

This ordinance rezones a certain real property, more particularly described in 
Exhibit A, currently zoned R-3 Medium Density Residential, to R-2 Low Density 
Residential and property more particularly described in Exhibit B, currently zoned 
R-20 Medium-High Density Residential, to R-3 Medium Density Residential and
property more particularly described in Exhibit C, currently zoned R-3 Medium
Density Residential, to R-M Medium Density Residential and property more
particularly described in Exhibit D, currently zoned R-2 Low Density Residential,
to R-M/DA Medium Density Residential with a Development Agreement and
property more particularly described in Exhibit E, currently zoned R-20 Medium-
High Density Residential, to C-2 General Commercial.

The effective date of the ordinance is __________, 2025, and the date of its 
passage, approval, and publication. A copy of the full text of the ordinance is 
available at the city clerk’s office, 6015 N. Glenwood Street, Garden City, Idaho 
83714. Examination may be requested in writing or in person during regular 
business hours of the city clerk’s office, from 8:00 a.m. until 5:00 p.m., pursuant to 
Section 50-901A(4), Idaho Code. 

DATED this ____ day of _____________, 2025. 

ATTEST:      CITY OF GARDEN CITY, 
IDAHO: 

_______________________            ___________________________ 
Lisa M. Leiby, City Clerk    John G. Evans, Mayor 
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PARCEL ADDRESS CITY/STATE

R2107220015 N YAQUINA HEAD WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
LOT 01 & POR OF LOTS 2-9 
BLK 1 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB PARCEL 1 R/S 6078 #0010-C #0020-S

R2107220025 10302 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0025 OF LOTS 02-03 BLK 
01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB PARCEL 2 R/S 6078 #0020-B #0030-S

R2107220035 10284 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0035 OF LOTS 03-04 BLK 
01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB PARCEL 3 R/S 6078 #0030-B #0040-S

R2107220055 10230 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0055 LOTS 04 & 05 BLK 
01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB PARCEL 4 R/S 6078 #0040-B #0050-S

R2107220065 10210 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0065 OF LOTS 06-07 BLK 
01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB PARCEL 5 R/S 6078 #0060-C #0070-S

R2107220085 10176 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0085 OF LOTS 07-08 BLK 
01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB PARCEL 6 R/S 6078 #0070-B #0080-S

R2107220095 10140 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0095 OF LOTS 08-09 BLK 
01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB PARCEL 7 R/S 6078 #0080-B #0090-C

R2107220100 10151 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB
R2107220110 10187 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB
R2107220120 10215 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB
R2107220130 10243 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB
R2107220140 10271 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 14 BLK 01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB
R2107220150 10309 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 15 BLK 01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB
R2107220160 10333 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 16 BLK 01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB
R2107220170 10367 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 17 BLK 01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB
R2107220180 10395 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 18 BLK 01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB
R2107220190 10382 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 19 BLK 01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB
R2107220200 W RIVER ROCK LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 20 BLK 01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB
R2107220210 N YAQUINA HEAD LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 21 BLK 01 EDGEWATER ESTATES SUB

R5125400012 6631 N ASPEN GLEN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0012 N'LY POR LOT 1 BLK 
1 LAKELAND VILLAGE NO 01 SUB PAR A  R/S 6241 #0010-B

R5125400022 6573 N ASPEN GLEN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0022 LOT 02 & S'LY POR LOT 01 BLK 01
LAKELAND VILLAGE 
NO 01 SUB PAR B  R/S 6241 #0020-C #0010-S

R5125400030 6515 N ASPEN GLEN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 03 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE NO 01 SUB

R5125400040 6457 N ASPEN GLEN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 04 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE NO 01 SUB

R5125400050 6399 N ASPEN GLEN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 05 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE NO 01 SUB

R5125400060 6341 N ASPEN GLEN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 06 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE NO 01 SUB

R5125400072 N ASPEN GLEN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0072 OF LOT 1 BLK 2 LAKELAND VILLAGE NO 01 SUB
ADJUSTED LOT R/S 
4945 #0070-B

R5125400082 10536 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0082 OF LOT 2 & POR OF LOT 1 BLK 2
LAKELAND VILLAGE 
NO 01 SUB

ADJUSTED LOT 
2 R/S 4945 #0070-S #0080-C

R5125400092 10518 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0092 OF LOT 3 & POR OF LOT 1 BLK 2
LAKELAND VILLAGE 
NO 01 SUB

ADJUSTED LOT 
3 R/S 4945 #0070-S #0090-C

R5125400102 10500 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0102 OF LOT 4 & POR OF LOT 1 BLK 2
LAKELAND VILLAGE 
NO 01 SUB

ADJUSTED LOT 
4 R/S 4945 #0070-S #0100-C

R5125400111 10482 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0111 OF LOT 5 & POR OF LOT 1 BLK 2
LAKELAND VILLAGE 
NO 01 SUB

ADJUSTED LOT 
5 R/S 4945 #0071-S #0110-C

R5125400122 10464 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 6 & 10' POR OF LOT 1 ADJ BLK 2
LAKELAND VILLAGE 
NO 01 SUB

ADJUSTED LOT 
6 BLK 2 R/S 
4945 #0074-S #0120-C

R5125400132 10446 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 7 & 10' POR OF LOT 1 ADJ BLK 2
LAKELAND VILLAGE 
NO 01 SUB

ADJUSTED LOT 
7 BLK 2 R/S 
4945 #0074-S #0130-C

R5125400142 10428 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 8 & POR OF LOT 1 ADJ BLK 2
LAKELAND VILLAGE 
NO 01 SUB

ADJUSTED LOT 
8 BLK 2 R/S 
4945 #0074-S #0140-C

R5125400152 10410 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 9 & 10' POR OF LOT 1 ADJ BLK 2
LAKELAND VILLAGE 
NO 01 SUB

ADJUSTED LOT 
9 BLK 2 R/S 
4945 #0074-S #0150-C

R5125400161 10392 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
LOT 10 & ADJ POR OF LOT 1 BL 
2 LAKELAND VILLAGE NO 01 SUB R/S 4945 #0073-S #0160-C

R5125400170 10320 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE NO 01 SUB

R5125400180 10302 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE NO 01 SUB

R5125400190 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE NO 01 SUB

R5125400202 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #202 OF LOT 14 BLK 2 LAKELAND VILLAGE NO 01 SUB
ADJUSTED LOT 14 
R/S 4945 #0200-B

R5125400210 6458 N ASPEN GLEN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 15 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE NO 01 SUB

R5125400220 6400 N ASPEN GLEN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 16 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE NO 01 SUB

R5125400230 6342 N ASPEN GLEN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 17 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE NO 01 SUB

R5125400242 10463 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0242 OF LOT 18 & POR OF LOT 14 BLK 2
LAKELAND VILLAGE 
NO 01 SUB

ADJUSTED LOT 
18 R/S 4945 #0200-S #0240-C

R5125400252 10445 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0252 OF LOT 19 & POR OF LOT 14 BLK 2
LAKELAND VILLAGE 
NO 01 SUB

ADJUSTED LOT 
19 R/S 4945 #0200-S #0250-C

R5125400262 10427 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0262 OF LOT 20 & POR OF LOT 14 BLK 2
LAKELAND VILLAGE 
NO 01 SUB

ADJUSTED LOT 
20 R/S 4945 #0200-S #0260-C

R5125400272 10409 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 21 & 10' POR OF LOT 14 ADJ BLK 2
LAKELAND VILLAGE 
NO 01 SUB

ADJUSTED LOT 
21 BLK 2 R/S 
4945 #0201-S #0270-C

R5125400282 10391 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 22 & 10' POR OF LOT 14 ADJ BLK 2
LAKELAND VILLAGE 
NO 01 SUB

ADJUSTED LOT 
22 BLK 2 R/S 
4945 #0201-S #0280-C

ASSESSOR ID

Exhibit A: Rezone to  R-2 
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R5125410010 6201 N ASPEN GLEN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 07 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410020 6143 N ASPEN GLEN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 08 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410035 6085 N ASPEN GLEN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0035 OF LOTS 9-10 BLK 1 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02 PARCEL 1 R/S 5852 #0040-S #0030-B

R5125410049 W SULTANA LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0049 LOT 10 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02 #0047-S

R5125410050 10553 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410051 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0051 LOT 10 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02 #0047-B

R5125410060 10517 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410070 10481 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410080 10445 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 14 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410090 10409 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 15 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410100 10373 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 16 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410110 10337 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 17 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410120 10301 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 18 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410122 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0122 E'LY POR LOT 10 BLK 01 ADJ LOT 18 BLK 01
LAKELAND VILLAGE 
SUB NO 02 R/S 6188 #0045-S

R5125410130 5915 N YAQUINA HEAD WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 19 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410140 5877 N YAQUINA HEAD WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 20 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410150 5839 N YAQUINA HEAD WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 21 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410160 5801 N YAQUINA HEAD WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 22 BLK 01 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410170 6202 N ASPEN GLEN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 23 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410180 6114 N ASPEN GLEN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 24 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410190 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 25 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410200 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 26 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02 (PRIVATE ROAD)

R5125410210 6011 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 27 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410220 6029 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 28 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410230 6047 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 29 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410240 6065 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 30 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410250 6083 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 31 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410260 6101 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 32 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410270 6119 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 33 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410280 6138 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 34 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410290 6120 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 35 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410300 10277 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 36 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410310 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 37 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02 (PRIVATE ROAD)

R5125410320 10284 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 38 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410330 10266 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 39 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410340 10258 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 40 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410350 10241 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 41 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410360 10259 W WATERWAY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 42 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410370 6084 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 43 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410380 6048 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 44 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410390 6030 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 45 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410400 6024 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 46 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410410 6012 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 47 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410420 6000 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 48 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410430 5988 N HARBOR TOWN PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 49 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410440 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 50 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410450 5782 N YAQUINA HEAD WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 01 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410460 5820 N YAQUINA HEAD WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 02 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02
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R5125410470 5858 N YAQUINA HEAD WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 03 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410480 5896 N YAQUINA HEAD WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 04 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410490 5934 N YAQUINA HEAD WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 05 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125410500 5972 N YAQUINA HEAD WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 06 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 02

R5125420010 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 69 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420020 6029 N GULL ROCK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 70 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420030 6035 N GULL ROCK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 71 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420040 6047 N GULL ROCK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 72 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420050 6071 N GULL ROCK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 73 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420060 6093 N GULL ROCK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 74 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420070 6105 N GULL ROCK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 75 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420080 6108 N GULL ROCK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 76 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420090 6094 N GULL ROCK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 77 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420100 6072 N GULL ROCK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 78 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420110 6048 N GULL ROCK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 79 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420120 6036 N GULL ROCK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 80 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420130 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 81 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420140 5837 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 14 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420150 5809 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 15 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420160 5808 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 16 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420170 5836 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 17 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125420180 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 18 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 04

R5125430010 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 82 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430020 6109 N DUXBURY PIER PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 83 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430030 6125 N DUXBURY PIER PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 84 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430040 6151 N DUXBURY PIER PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 85 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430050 6173 N DUXBURY PIER PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 86 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430060 6197 N DUXBURY PIER PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 87 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430070 6194 N DUXBURY PIER PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 88 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430080 6170 N DUXBURY PIER PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 89 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430090 6148 N DUXBURY PIER PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 90 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430100 6122 N DUXBURY PIER PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 91 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430110 6106 N DUXBURY PIER PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 92 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430120 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 93 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430130 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 19 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430140 6033 N DUXBURY PIER AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 20 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430150 6009 N DUXBURY PIER AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 21 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430160 5995 N DUXBURY PIER AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 22 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430170 5971 N DUXBURY PIER AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 23 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430180 5947 N DUXBURY PIER AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 24 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430190 5923 N DUXBURY PIER AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 25 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430200 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 01 BLK 05 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430210 6030 N DUXBURY PIER AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 02 BLK 05 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430220 6006 N DUXBURY PIER AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 03 BLK 05 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430230 5992 N DUXBURY PIER AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 04 BLK 05 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430240 5968 N DUXBURY PIER AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 05 BLK 05 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125430250 9781 W UMPQUA RIVER CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 01 BLK 06 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 05

R5125440010 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 94 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 06

R5125440020 6135 N BANDON PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 95 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 06
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R5125440030 6147 N BANDON PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 96 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 06

R5125440040 6159 N BANDON PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 97 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 06

R5125440050 6167 N BANDON PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 98 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 06
R5125440060 6179 N BANDON PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 99 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440070 6191 N BANDON PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 100 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440080 6199 N BANDON PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 101 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440090 6192 N BANDON PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 102 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440100 6188 N BANDON PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 103 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440110 6176 N BANDON PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 104 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440120 6164 N BANDON PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 105 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440130 6156 N BANDON PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 106 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440140 6144 N BANDON PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 107 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440150 6132 N BANDON PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 108 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440160 6120 N BANDON PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 109 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440170 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 110 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440180 6111 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 111 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440190 6127 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 112 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440200 6131 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 113 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440210 6143 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 114 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440220 6159 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 115 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440230 6165 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 116 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440240 6171 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 117 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440250 6189 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 118 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440260 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 119 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440270 9713 W UMPQUA RIVER CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 02 BLK 06 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440280 9645 W UMPQUA RIVER CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 03 BLK 06 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440290 9577 W UMPQUA RIVER CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 04 BLK 06 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440300 9580 W UMPQUA RIVER CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 05 BLK 06 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440310 9648 W UMPQUA RIVER CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 06 BLK 06 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440320 9716 W UMPQUA RIVER CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 07 BLK 06 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06
R5125440330 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 08 BLK 06 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB PHASE NO 06

R5125440340 6017 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 09 BLK 06 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 06

R5125440350 5991 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 06 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 06

R5125440360 5965 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 06 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 06

R5125440370 5939 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 06 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 06

R5125440380 5913 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 06 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 06

R5125440390 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 01 BLK 07 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 06

R5125720010 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 51 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720020 6025 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 52 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720030 6051 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 53 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720040 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 54 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720050 6113 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 55 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720060 6149 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 56 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720070 6177 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 57 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720080 6201 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 58 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720090 6235 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 59 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720100 6266 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 60 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720110 6202 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 61 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720120 6178 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 62 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720130 6150 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 63 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720140 6114 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 64 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720150 6086 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 65 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720160 6052 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 66 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720170 6024 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 67 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720180 W HECETA HEAD DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 68 BLK 02 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720190 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 07 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720200 5997 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 08 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720210 5969 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 09 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720220 5933 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720230 5901 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720240 5875 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720250 5847 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 03 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720260 5998 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 01 BLK 04 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03
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R5125720270 5970 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 02 BLK 04 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720280 5922 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 03 BLK 04 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03

R5125720290 5864 N CAPE ARAGO PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 04 BLK 04 LAKELAND VILLAGE SUB NO 03
R7982260010 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 01 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260020 9681 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 02 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260030 9697 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 03 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260040 9713 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 04 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260050 9729 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 05 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260060 9745 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 06 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260070 9761 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 07 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260080 9777 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 08 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260090 9793 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 09 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260100 9809 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260110 9825 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260120 9841 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260130 9857 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260140 9873 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 14 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260150 9889 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 15 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260160 9905 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 16 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260170 9921 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 17 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260180 9937 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 18 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260190 9953 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 19 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260200 9969 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 20 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260210 9985 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 21 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260220 10001 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 22 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260230 9978 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 23 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260240 9972 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 24 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260250 9966 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 25 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260260 9960 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 26 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260270 9954 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 27 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260280 9948 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 28 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260290 9942 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 29 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260300 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 30 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260310 9898 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 31 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260320 9892 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 32 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260330 9886 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 33 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260340 9880 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 34 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260350 9874 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 35 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260360 9868 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 36 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260370 9862 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 37 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260380 9856 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 38 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260390 9818 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 39 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260400 9812 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 40 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260410 9806 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 41 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260420 9800 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 42 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260430 9794 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 43 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260440 9788 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 44 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260450 9782 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 45 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260460 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 46 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260470 9744 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 47 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260480 9738 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 48 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260490 9732 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 49 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260500 9726 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 50 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260510 9720 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 51 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260520 9682 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 52 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260530 9668 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 53 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260540 9654 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 54 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260550 9640 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 55 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260560 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 56 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260570 6201 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 57 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260580 W SLEEPY HOLLOW LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 58 BLK 01 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB
R7982260590 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 01 BLK 02 SLEEPY HOLLOW SUB

R8763270010 9841 W SULTANA DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 01 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270020 9819 W SULTANA DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 02 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270030 9797 W SULTANA DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 03 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270040 9775 W SULTANA DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 04 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270050 9751 W SULTANA DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 05 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270060 9729 W SULTANA DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 06 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270070 9707 W SULTANA DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 07 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270080 9685 W SULTANA DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 08 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270090 9663 W SULTANA DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 09 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270100 9641 W SULTANA DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270110 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270120 9646 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270130 9668 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270140 9690 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 14 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270150 9712 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 15 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270162 9734 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 16 & POR LOT 17 BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL A  R/S 9854 #0160C #0170S
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R8763270172 9756 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0172 POR LTS 17 & 18 BK 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PAR B ROS 9854 #0171-C #0181-C

R8763270182 9778 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0182 OF LOTS 18-19 BLK 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL C  R/S 9854 #0191C #0180S

R8763270195 9800 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0195 OF LT 19 & 20 BL 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL D ROS 9854 #0190-S #0203-C

R8763270205 9822 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0205 OF LT 20 & 21 BL 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL E ROS 9854 #0202-S

R8763270212 9846 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0212 OF LOTS 21-22 BLK 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL B R/S 9808 #0210S #0220S

R8763270222 9890 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 23 & POR LOT 22 BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL C  R/S 9808 #0230S #0220S

R8763270240 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 24 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270252 5736 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
LOT 25 & S'LY POR LOT 26 BLK 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL A R/S 9591 #0250C #0260B

R8763270272 5770 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
LOT 27 & N'LY POR LOT 26 BLK 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL A R/S 9591 #0270C #0260S

R8763270280 5782 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 28 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270290 5794 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 29 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270300 5806 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 30 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270310 5820 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 31 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270320 5834 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 32 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270330 5842 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 33 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270340 5858 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 34 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270350 5870 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 35 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270360 5884 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 36 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270372 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0372 POR LOT 37 BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB #0370B

R8763270380 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 38 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270393 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0393 @ SW COR LOT 39 
BL 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB #0392S

R8763270394 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0394 POR LOT 39 BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB #0392B

R8763270400 5915 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 40 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270410 5901 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 41 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270420 5887 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 42 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270430 5873 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 43 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270442 5865 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 44 & POR LOT 45 BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL B R/S 9440 #044C #0450S

R8763270452 5849 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #452 SW'LY POR LOT 45 
BL 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL A R/S 9440 #0450-B

R8763270461 5837 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 46 & POR LOT 47 BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB #0460-C #0471-C

R8763270475 5823 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0475 POR LTS 47 & 48 BK 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PAR B ROS 10101 #0470-S #0480-S

R8763270485 5811 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0485 POR LTS 48&49 BK 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PAR C ROS 10101 #0481-C #0490-S

R8763270495 5799 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0495 OF LOTS 49 & 50 BL 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

PARCEL D ROS 
10101 #0491-C #0501-C

R8763270505 5785 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0505 OF LOTS 50 & 51 BL 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

PARCEL E ROS 
10101

#0500-S & #0510-
S

R8763270512 5777 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0512 POR LTS 51 & 52 BK 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PAR F ROS 10101 #0511-C #0520-S

R8763270521 5763 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0521 POR LOT 52 BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PAR G ROS 10101 #0520-B

R8763270532 5741 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 53 & POR LOT 54 BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB
PARCEL A  R/S 
10704 #0530C #0540S

R8763270542 5729 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0542 OF LOTS 54 & 55 BL 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

PARCEL B  R/S 
10704 #0540B #0550S

R8763270552 5715 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0552 OF LOTS 55-56 BLK 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

PARCEL C  R/S 
10704 #0550B #0560S

R8763270572 10095 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0572 POR LOTS 56-59 
BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

PARCEL D  R/S 
10704

#0560B #0570S 
0580S 0590S

R8763270592 10087 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0592 POR LOTS 56-59 
BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

PARCEL E  R/S 
10704

#0560B #0570B 
0580B 0590B

R8763270600 10075 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 60 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270610 10053 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 61 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270620 10031 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 62 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270630 10009 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 63 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270640 9987 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 64 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270650 9965 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 65 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270665 9923 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR#0665 LT 66&POR LT 67 
BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL A R/S 9317

#0660-C  #0670-
S

R8763270675 9879 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR#0675 LT 68 &POR LT 67 BL 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL B R/S #9317 #0670-B #0680-C

R8763270690 9857 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 69 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB
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R8763270700 9835 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 70 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270710 9811 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 71 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R8763270722 9789 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 72 & POR LOT 73 BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL A R/S 9636 #0720C #0730S

R8763270732 9767 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0732 POR LOTS 73-74 
BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL B R/S 9636 #0730B #0740S

R8763270742 9745 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0742 POR LOTS 74-75 
BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL C R/S 9636 #0740B #0750S

R8763270754 9701 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0754 POR LOTS 75-76 
BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

PARCEL C PG 2 R/S 
9969 #0752C #0760B

R8763270762 9679 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0772 POR LOTS 76-77 
BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

PARCEL B PG 2 R/S 
9969 #0770B #0760S

R8763270772 9657 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0772 POR LOTS 77-78 
BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

PARCEL A PG 2 R/S 
9969 #0770S #0781S

R8763270782 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0782 NE'LY POR LT 78 BL 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB R/S 9969 #0781B

R8763270792 9635 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
LOT 79 & POR LOTS 78 & 80 BL 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL B R/S 9801

#0790C #0780S 
#0800S

R8763270812 9591 W TRIBUTARY LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 81 & POR LOT 80 BLK 01 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL A R/S 9801 #0810C #0800B

R8763270822 5852 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR#0822 POR LTS 37/39/82 
BL1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL E R/S 9969 #0820B #0371C

R8763270832 5864 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
LOT 83 & POR LOTS 82 & 84 BL 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL D R/S 9969

#0830C #0840B 
#0820S

R8763270842 5898 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0842 POR LTS 39 & 84 BL 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL C  R/S 9969 #0391C #0840S

R8763270851 N DUXBURY PIER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0851 S'LY POR LOT 85 BL 
1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB R/S 9969 #0850S

R8763270862 5890 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0862 POR LOTS 85-86 
BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL B  R/S 9969 #0852C #0860B

R8763270872 5922 N ULMER LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 87 & POR LOT 86 BLK 1 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB PARCEL A  R/S 9969 #0870C #0860S

R8763270880 W SULTANA DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 01 BLK 02 ULMER LANE TOWNHOME SUB

R9509720010 10445 W SULTANA LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 01 BLK 01
WOLFCREEK RIVER ESTATES 
SUB

R9509720020 10467 W SULTANA LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 02 BLK 01
WOLFCREEK RIVER ESTATES 
SUB

R9509720030 10499 W SULTANA LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 03 BLK 01
WOLFCREEK RIVER ESTATES 
SUB

R9509720040 10488 W SULTANA LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 04 BLK 01
WOLFCREEK RIVER ESTATES 
SUB

R9509720050 10466 W SULTANA LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 05 BLK 01
WOLFCREEK RIVER ESTATES 
SUB

R9509720060 10444 W SULTANA LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 06 BLK 01
WOLFCREEK RIVER ESTATES 
SUB

R9509720070 0 W SULTANA LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 07 BLK 01
WOLFCREEK RIVER ESTATES 
SUB

S0514336061 6800 N HORSESHOE BEND RD GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #6061 @ W SIDE SW4SW4 SEC 14  4N 1E #336060-B
R7400580010 8595 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 23 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB
R7400580020 8561 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 24 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB #9364005
R7400580030 8565 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 25 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB
R7400580040 8555 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 26 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB #98020985
R7400580050 8545 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 27 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB #9318914 #9319373
R7400580060 8535 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 28 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB
R7400580070 8525 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 29 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB
R7400580080 8515 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 30 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB
R7400580090 8520 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 31 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB #94022494 #94022493  
R7400580100 8530 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 32 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB
R7400580110 8540 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 33 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB #98032602 #9310794 # 
R7400580120 8550 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 34 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB
R7400580130 8560 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 35 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB #93041684
R7400580140 8570 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 36 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB #9276483 9276962
R7400580150 8580 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 37 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB
R7400580160 8590 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 38 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB
R7400580170 W ATWATER DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 39 BLK 1 R E NO 4 SUB #97000612
R8246440010 8520 W CANARY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 1 BLK 1 SWALLOW TAIL SUB
R8246440020 8515 W CANARY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 2 BLK 1 SWALLOW TAIL SUB
R8246440030 8525 W CANARY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 3 BLK 1 SWALLOW TAIL SUB
R8246440040 8535 W CANARY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 4 BLK 1 SWALLOW TAIL SUB
R8246440050 8545 W CANARY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 5 BLK 1 SWALLOW TAIL SUB
R8246440060 8555 W CANARY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-1822 LOT 6 BLK 1 SWALLOW TAIL SUB
R8246440070 8565 W CANARY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 7 BLK 1 SWALLOW TAIL SUB
R8246440080 8575 W CANARY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 8 BLK 1 SWALLOW TAIL SUB #97053998-97
R8246440090 6131 N WILLOWDALE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 1 BLK 2 SWALLOW TAIL SUB
R8246440100 6141 N WILLOWDALE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 2 BLK 2 SWALLOW TAIL SUB #98028035
R8246440110 6151 N WILLOWDALE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 3 BLK 2 SWALLOW TAIL SUB
R8246440120 6161 N WILLOWDALE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 4 BLK 2 SWALLOW TAIL SUB
R8246440130 6171 N WILLOWDALE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 5 BLK 2 SWALLOW TAIL SUB
R8246440140 6181 N WILLOWDALE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 6 BLK 2 SWALLOW TAIL SUB
R8246440150 6180 N WILLOWDALE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 7 BLK 2 SWALLOW TAIL SUB
R8246440160 6170 N WILLOWDALE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 8 BLK 2 SWALLOW TAIL SUB
R8246440170 6160 N WILLOWDALE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 9 BLK 2 SWALLOW TAIL SUB #99038056 #96078514  
R8246440180 8540 W CANARY CT GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 2 SWALLOW TAIL SUB #94107805
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PARCEL ADDRESS CITY/STATE
R5212650010 5977 N CHAD EVERT LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 01 BLK O1 LE' POMERENKE SUB
R5212650020 5979 N CHAD EVERT LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 02 BLK O1 LE' POMERENKE SUB
R5212650030 5980 N CHAD EVERT LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 03 BLK O1 LE' POMERENKE SUB
R5212650040 5978 N CHAD EVERT LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 04 BLK O1 LE' POMERENKE SUB
R8191503966 5815 N COFFEY ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #3966 OF LOT 15 STRAWBERRY GLENN SUB #3964-B
R8191503988 8263 W MARIGOLD ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #3988 OF LOT 15 STRAWBERRY GLEN SUB #3988 B
R4580720010 5851 N GARRETT ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 01 BLK 01 JARRETT PLACE SUB
R4580720030 5807 N GARRETT ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 03 BLK 01 JARRETT PLACE SUB
R4580720040 5815 N GARRETT ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 04 BLK 01 JARRETT PLACE SUB
R4580720050 5833 N GARRETT ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 05 BLK 01 JARRETT PLACE SUB
S0526131330 5661 N GARRETT ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #1330 OF S2NE4 SEC 26 4N 1E #131327-B
S0526141822 5857 N GARRETT ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #1822 OF S2NE4 SEC 26 4N 1E #141820-B

ASSESSOR ID
Exhibit B: Rezone to  R-M 
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PARCEL ADDRESS CITY_STATE
R5461320010 5980 N ENSIGN AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 1 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320020 5948 N ENSIGN AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 2 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320030 5930 N ENSIGN AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 3 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK #98017837
R5461320040 5892 N ENSIGN AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 4 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320050 5860 N ENSIGN AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 5 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320060 5844 N ENSIGN AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 6 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320070 5820 N ENSIGN AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 7 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320080 5800 N ENSIGN AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 8 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320090 8855 W BREKENRIDGE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 9 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320100 8873 W BREKENRIDGE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320110 8893 W BREKENRIDGE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320120 8903 W BREKENRIDGE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320130 8949 W BREKENRIDGE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320140 8981 W BREKENRIDGE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 14 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320150 8989 W BREKENRIDGE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 15 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK #97066003-02
R5461320160 5905 N BRIGHTON AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 16 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320170 5893 N BRIGHTON AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 17 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320180 5879 N BRIGHTON AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 18 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK #8678581
R5461320190 5935 N BRIGHTON AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 19 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320200 5963 N BRIGHTON AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 20 BLK 1 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320210 5983 N ENSIGN AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 1 BLK 2 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320220 5947 N ENSIGN AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 2 BLK 2 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320230 5911 N ENSIGN AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 3 BLK 2 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320240 5895 N ENSIGN AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 4 BLK 2 MARIGOLD PARK #99026043
R5461320250 5875 N ENSIGN AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 5 BLK 2 MARIGOLD PARK #97000952
R5461320260 8894 W BREKENRIDGE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 6 BLK 2 MARIGOLD PARK

R5461320265 8900 W BREKENRIDGE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0265 OF LOT 
7 BLK 2 MARIGOLD PARK #0270-B

R5461320282 8948 W BREKENRIDGE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0282 OF 
LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 2 MARIGOLD PARK #0280-B 0270-S

R5461320292 8954 W BREKENRIDGE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0292 OF 
LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 2 MARIGOLD PARK #0290-B 0280-S

#95020002 
#94097012

R5461320300 5890 N BRIGHTON AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 2 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320310 5900 N BRIGHTON AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 2 MARIGOLD PARK #96054770
R5461320320 5950 N BRIGHTON AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 2 MARIGOLD PARK
R5461320330 5970 N BRIGHTON AVE GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 2 MARIGOLD PARK
R5739770425 9007 W MARIGOLD ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 01 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 01 #99038054 #98049058
R5739770430 9031 W MARIGOLD ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 02 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 01 #95016001
R5739770435 5886 N STREAMSIDE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 03 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 01
R5739770440 5906 N STREAMSIDE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 04 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 01
R5739770445 5876 N STREAMSIDE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 05 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 01
R5739770450 5864 N STREAMSIDE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 06 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 01
R5739770455 N STREAMSIDE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 07 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 01

R5739770458 5875 N STREAMSIDE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0458 OF LOT 
08 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 01 #0460-B

R5739770462 5877 N STREAMSIDE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0462 OF LOT 
08 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 01 #0460-S

R5739770466 5881 N STREAMSIDE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0466 OF LOT 
09 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 01 #0465-B #8671599

R5739770469 5883 N STREAMSIDE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0469 OF LOT 
09 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 01 #0465-S #97041764

R5739770470 5889 N STREAMSIDE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 01
R5739770475 5897 N STREAMSIDE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 01
R5739770480 5905 N STREAMSIDE PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 01
R5739770485 9115 W MARIGOLD ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 01 #98116175 #98116174
R5739780005 5758 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 23 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02
R5739780010 5754 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 24 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02
R5739780015 5752 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 25 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02
R5739780020 5750 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 26 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02
R5739780025 5748 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 27 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02
R5739780030 5740 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 28 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02
R5739780035 5732 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 29 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02
R5739780040 5716 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 30 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02
R5739780045 5712 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 31 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02
R5739780050 5704 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 32 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #98099844
R5739780055 5696 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 33 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780060 5680 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 34 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #8231836 8720615
R5739780065 5672 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 35 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780070 5646 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 36 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780075 5630 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 37 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780080 5620 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 38 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

R5739780085 5608 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 39 BLK 
04 IN TCA 06-11 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02

R5739780086 5608 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 39 BLK 
04 IN TCA 06-12 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02

R5739780090 5590 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 40 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780095 5576 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 41 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780100 5552 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 42 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780105 5524 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 43 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #98007336

ASSESSOR ID

Exhibit: C Rezone to  R-M
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R5739780110 5502 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 44 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780115 5488 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 45 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780120 5466 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 46 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780125 5418 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 47 BLK 04 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780170 5771 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 09 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #8320883
R5739780175 5723 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780180 5697 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780185 5683 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780190 5681 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780195 5677 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 14 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780200 5673 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 15 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #98083505
R5739780205 5661 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 16 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

R5739780210 5657 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 17 BLK 
05 IN TCA 06-11 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

R5739780211 5657 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 17 BLK 
05 IN TCA 06-12 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

R5739780215 5645 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 18 BLK 
05 IN TCA 06-11 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

R5739780216 5645 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 18 BLK 
05 IN TCA 06-12 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

R5739780220 5633 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 19 BLK 
05 IN TCA 06-11 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #97060136

R5739780221 5633 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 19 BLK 
05 IN TCA 06-12 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #97060136

R5739780225 5627 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 20 BLK 
05 IN TCA 06-11 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

R5739780226 5627 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 20 BLK 
05 IN TCA 06-12 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

R5739780230 5601 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 21 BLK 
05 IN TCA 06-11 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

R5739780231 5601 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 21 BLK 
05 IN TCA 06-12 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

R5739780235 5575 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 22 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780240 5531 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 23 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #97065513
R5739780245 8846 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 24 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780250 8874 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 25 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #8757073
R5739780255 8884 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 26 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780260 8888 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 27 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780265 8892 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 28 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780270 8898 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 29 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780275 8946 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 30 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

R5739780280 8948 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 31 BLK 
05 IN TCA 06-11 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

R5739780281 8948 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 31 BLK 
05 IN TCA 06-12 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

R5739780285 8954 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 32 BLK 
05 IN TCA 06-11 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

R5739780286 8954 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 32 BLK 
05 IN TCA 06-12 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

R5739780290 8978 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 33 BLK 
05 IN TCA 06-11 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #8223989

R5739780291 8978 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 33 BLK 
05 IN TCA 06-12 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

#8223987 
8223989

R5739780295 8982 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 34 BLK 05 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780335 5755 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 01 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780340 5739 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 02 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780345 5729 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 03 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780350 5707 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 04 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780355 5691 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 05 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780360 5683 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 06 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780365 5675 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 07 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #96034001
R5739780370 5663 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 08 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780375 5641 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 09 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780380 5637 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #9170945
R5739780385 5625 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #9308159

R5739780390 5619 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 12 BLK 
07 IN TCA 06-11 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02

R5739780391 5619 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 12 BLK 
07 IN TCA 06-12 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02

R5739780395 5605 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #94092844
R5739780400 5587 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 14 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780405 5565 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 15 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #9105477
R5739780410 5543 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 16 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780415 5521 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 17 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780420 5505 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 18 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780425 5481 N MILLSTREAM WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 19 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780430 8702 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 20 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780435 8716 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 21 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB 3P-14946 #95045910
R5739780440 8722 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 22 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780445 8734 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 23 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #8931166
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R5739780450 8756 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 24 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780455 8768 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 25 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780460 8776 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 26 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #97057137
R5739780465 8792 W AUSTIN ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 27 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780470 5534 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 28 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780475 5560 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 29 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780480 5578 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 30 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #9166815

R5739780485 5600 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR L0T 31 BLK 07 
IN TCA 06-11 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02

R5739780486 5600 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR L0T 31 BLK 07 
IN TCA 06-12 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02

R5739780490 5614 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 32 BLK 
07 IN TCA 06-11 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02

R5739780491 5614 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
POR LOT 32 BLK 
07 IN TCA 06-12 MILLSTREAM SUB NO 02

R5739780495 5622 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 33 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #9338859
R5739780500 5628 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 34 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780505 5636 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 35 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780510 5654 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 36 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #9071107-06
R5739780515 5660 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 37 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #98016852
R5739780520 5674 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 38 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB #9008101
R5739780525 5682 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 39 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB
R5739780530 5692 N MILLSTONE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 40 BLK 07 MILLSTREAM NO 2 SUB

Working Draft



PARCEL ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP
R0909960010 W MARIGOLD ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 01 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960020 6024 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 02 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960030 8521 W MARIGOLD ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 03 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960040 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 04 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960050 6012 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 05 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960060 5998 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 06 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960070 5986 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 07 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960080 5974 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 08 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960090 5960 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 09 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB

R0909960102 5918 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000

PAR #0102 W'LY POR 
LOT 10 & E'LY POR LOT 
11 INC BLK 01

E'LY POR LOT 11 
INC BLK 01

BENTWOOD 
SUB

PARCEL A R/S 
7451 #0100-S #0110-S

R0909960114 5926 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0114 OF LOTS 10-
12 BLK 1 BENTWOOD SUB

PAR B R/S 
7451 #0112-C #0120-S

R0909960122 5931 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0122 WLY POR LOT 
12 BLK 1 BENTWOOD SUB

PARCEL C 
R/W 7451 #0120-B

R0909960130 5953 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960140 5965 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 14 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960150 5979 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 15 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960160 5991 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 16 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960170 6003 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 17 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960180 6017 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 18 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960190 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 19 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960200 8551 W MARIGOLD ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 20 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960210 6029 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 21 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960220 W MARIGOLD ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 22 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R0909960230 N WILLOWDALE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 23 BLK 01 BENTWOOD SUB
R7533170010 5991 N BROOK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 1 BLK 1 ROCKCRESS SUB
R7533170020 5981 N BROOK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 2 BLK 1 ROCKCRESS SUB
R7533170030 5971 N BROOK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 3 BLK 1 ROCKCRESS SUB
R7533170040 5961 N BROOK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 4 BLK 1 ROCKCRESS SUB #94021383
R7533170050 5951 N BROOK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 5 BLK 1 ROCKCRESS SUB #9330590
R7533170060 5941 N BROOK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 6 BLK 1 ROCKCRESS SUB
R7533170070 5931 N BROOK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 7 BLK 1 ROCKCRESS SUB
R7533170080 5921 N BROOK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 8 BLK 1 ROCKCRESS SUB
R7533170090 5911 N BROOK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 9 BLK 1 ROCKCRESS SUB
R7533170100 5901 N BROOK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 1 ROCKCRESS SUB #99005561
R7533170110 5900 N BROOK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 1 ROCKCRESS SUB
R7533170120 5910 N BROOK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 1 ROCKCRESS SUB
R7533170130 5960 N BROOK PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 1 ROCKCRESS SUB
R7533170140 8405 W MARIGOLD ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 14 BLK 1 ROCKCRESS SUB #97057135

R7533180010 8403 W MARIGOLD ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 15 BLK 01
ROCKCRESS SUB 
NO 02

R7533180020 8401 W MARIGOLD ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 16 BLK 01
ROCKCRESS SUB 
NO 02

R8191504203 8351 W MARIGOLD ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #4203 OF LOT 16
STRAWBERRY 
GLENN SUB #4202 B

R9437170010 5590 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 1 BLK 1
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #8519772

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170020 5570 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 2 BLK 1
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #9009526

R9437170030 5550 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 3 BLK 1
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170040 5530 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 4 BLK 1
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170050 5510 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 5 BLK 1
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #9013922

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170060 5490 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 6 BLK 1
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #95019073

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170070 5474 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 7 BLK 1
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #9003193

R9437170085 5460 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 8 BLK 1 R/S 1685
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

#0080-1270-
C

SID INST # 
9172984

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170090 8209 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 1 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170100 8225 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 2 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170110 8243 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 3 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

ASSESSOR ID
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R9437170120 8259 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 4 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170130 8277 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 5 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170140 8293 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 6 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST SUB NO 1

R9437170150 8309 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 7 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170160 8325 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 8 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #99026940

R9437170170 8343 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 9 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170180 8359 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #9360548

R9437170190 8377 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170200 8393 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170210 8409 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170220 8421 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 14 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170230 8425 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 15 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #93103240

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170245 8431 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0245 OF LOTS 16 & 17 BLK 2

WILLOWBR
OOK EST 
NO 1 SUB #0240-C #0250-S

R9437170255 8435 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0255 OF LOTS 17 & 
18 BLK 2

WILLOWBR
OOK EST 
NO 1 SUB #0250-B #0260-S

R9437170265 8443 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0265 OF LOT 18 
BLK 2

WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #0260-B

R9437170270 8453 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 19 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #8649453

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170280 8463 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 20 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170290 8471 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 21 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #9045692

R9437170300 8479 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 22 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170310 5478 N WILLOWCREST PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 23 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170320 5446 N WILLOWCREST PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 24 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

#98064331 
#98064330

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170332 5434 N WILLOWCREST PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0332 OF LOTS 25 & 
26 BLK 2 R/S #2046

WILLOWBR
OOK 
ESTATES 
NO 1

#0330-C 0340-S     
#96017606

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170342 5426 N WILLOWCREST PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0342 OF LOTS 26 & 
27 BLK 2 R/S #2046

WILLOWBR
OOK EST 
NO 1 SUB #0340-B 0350-S

R9437170352 5418 N WILLOWCREST PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0352 OF LOT 27 
BLK 2

WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #0350-B

R9437170360 5410 N WILLOWCREST PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 28 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170380 5409 N WILLOWCREST PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 30 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170390 5427 N WILLOWCREST PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 31 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170400 5445 N WILLOWCREST PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 32 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170410 5461 N WILLOWCREST PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 33 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170420 5477 N WILLOWCREST PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 34 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170430 5495 N WILLOWCREST PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 35 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #94026456
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R9437170440 5509 N WILLOWCREST PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 36 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170450 5525 N WILLOWCREST PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 37 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB 3P-87626

R9437170460 5543 N WILLOWCREST PL GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 38 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #9042678

R9437170470 8501 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 39 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170480 5690 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 92 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170490 5670 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 93 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170500 5650 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 94 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170510 5630 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 95 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

#8829664 
8827900

R9437170520 5457 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 1 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

#8845683 
#98075321

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170530 8286 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 2 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170540 8300 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 3 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170550 8320 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 4 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170560 8336 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 5 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170570 8352 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 6 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170580 8370 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 7 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170590 8371 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 8 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170600 8351 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 9 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170610 8337 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #8938430

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170620 8325 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170630 8313 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170640 8301 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170650 8300 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 14 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #95057411

R9437170660 8308 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 15 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170670 8316 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 16 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170680 8324 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 17 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #9208393

R9437170690 8332 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 18 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170700 8350 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 19 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170710 8372 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 20 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170720 8369 W WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 21 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170730 8343 W WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 22 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB
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R9437170740 8301 W WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 23 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170750 8283 W WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 24 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170760 8265 W WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 25 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170770 5587 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 26 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170780 5567 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 27 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170790 5547 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 28 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170800 5527 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 29 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170810 5507 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 30 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170820 5487 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 31 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170830 5471 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 32 BLK 3
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170840 8400 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 1 BLK 4
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170850 8418 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 2 BLK 4
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170860 8428 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 3 BLK 4
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170870 8438 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 4 BLK 4
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #96059870

R9437170880 8448 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 5 BLK 4
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170890 8458 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 6 BLK 4
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170900 8468 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 7 BLK 4
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170910 8478 W WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 8 BLK 4
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170920 8488 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 9 BLK 4
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170930 8498 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 4
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170940 8483 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 4
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170950 8473 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-1680 LOT 12 BLK 4
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437170960 8463 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 4
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437170965 8453 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #0965 LOT 14 BLK 4 R/S 1056

WILLOWBR
OOK EST 
NO 1 SUB #0970-B

R9437170985 8443 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0985 LOTS 14 & 15 
BLK 4 R/S 1056

WILLOWBR
OOK EST 
NO 1 SUB #0970-S 0980-S

R9437170995 8421 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000
PAR #0995 OF SE'LY POR 
LOT 15

& ALL LOT 16 BLK 
4

WILLOWBR
OOK EST 
NO 1 SUB LOT 16 R/S 1056

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437171000 8401 W WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 17 BLK 4
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437171010 8306 W WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 1 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY
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R9437171020 8320 W WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 2 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

#98056768 
#98056769 
#94028822

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437171030 8336 W WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 3 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437171040 8350 W WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 4 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

CASE #SP 
IE 9800186M

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437171050 8366 W WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 5 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437171060 8380 W WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 6 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

SID INST # 
8563516

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437171070 8394 W WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 7 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

R9437171080 8400 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 8 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437171090 8456 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 9 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB #9381412

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437171100 8474 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

MH 
CONVERTED 
TO REAL 
PROPERTY

R9437171150 8470 W WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

COMMON 
AREA #8819851

R9437171200 8244 W WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

COMMON 
AREA #8819851

R9437171240 8190 W WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 4 BLK A
WILLOWBROOK 
EST NO 1 SUB

COMMON 
AREA #8819851

R9437171280 WILLOWPARK DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #1280 OF LOTS 1 2 3 & 5 BLK A

WILLOWBR
OOK EST 
NO 1 SUB #1260-B

R9437180010 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 1 BLK B
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2 #95000406

R9437180030 8505 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 40 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180040 8509 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 41 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180050 8513 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 42 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2 #9150734

R9437180060 8517 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 43 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180070 8521 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 44 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2 #9233535

R9437180080 8525 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 45 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180090 8529 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 46 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180100 8533 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 47 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180110 8537 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 48 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180120 8541 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 49 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2 #98035397

R9437180130 5710 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 72 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2 3P-16603

R9437180140 5700 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 73 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180150 5701 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 74 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180160 5711 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 75 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180170 5708 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 90 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180180 5702 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 91 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180190 8291 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 13 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180200 8301 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 14 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180210 8315 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 15 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2
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R9437180220 8351 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 16 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180230 8361 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 17 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2 #97073725

R9437180240 8401 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 18 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2 #9056522

R9437180250 5601 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 19 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2 #9040569

R9437180260 8481 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 20 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2 #99000510

R9437180270 8491 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 21 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180280 8501 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 22 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2 #9231698

R9437180290 8505 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 23 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2 #9275031

R9437180300 8519 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 24 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2 #9252975

R9437180310 8531 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 25 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180320 8541 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 26 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2 #9286355

R9437180330 8551 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 27 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180340 8518 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 28 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2 #9277605

R9437180350 8538 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 29 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180360 8530 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 30 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180370 8520 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 31 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180380 8494 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 32 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180390 8484 W WILLOWCOURT DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 33 BLK 5
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180400 8300 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 1 BLK 6
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180410 8290 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 2 BLK 6
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180420 8280 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 3 BLK 6
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180430 8270 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 4 BLK 6
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180440 8260 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 5 BLK 6
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180450 8250 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 6 BLK 6
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180460 8490 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 1 BLK 7
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180470 8500 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 2 BLK 7
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180480 8510 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 3 BLK 7
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180490 8528 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 4 BLK 7
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180500 8540 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 5 BLK 7
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2

R9437180510 8550 W CLUBHOUSE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 6 BLK 7
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 2 #9252982

R9437190010 8545 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 50 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190020 8549 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 51 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190030 8553 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 52 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190040 8557 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 53 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190050 8561 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 54 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190060 8565 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 55 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190070 8569 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 56 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190080 8573 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 57 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190090 8577 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 58 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3 #94045350

R9437190100 5836 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 59 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

#99066464 
#94037440

R9437190110 5832 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 60 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190120 5828 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 61 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3
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R9437190130 5824 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 62 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190140 5820 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 63 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190150 5816 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 64 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3 #9308020

R9437190160 5812 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 65 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190170 5808 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 66 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190180 5804 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 67 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190190 5800 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 68 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190200 5780 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 69 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190210 5740 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 70 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190220 5720 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 71 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190230 5751 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 76 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190240 5765 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 77 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190250 5801 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 78 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190260 5811 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 79 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190270 5821 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 80 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190280 5835 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 81 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190290 5851 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 82 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190300 5875 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 83 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190310 5901 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 84 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190320 5911 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 85 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190330 5921 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 86 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190340 5951 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 87 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190350 5950 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 88 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3 #94079471

R9437190360 5940 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 89 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190370 5920 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 96 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190380 5900 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 97 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190390 5850 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 98 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3 #94094870

R9437190400 5820 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 99 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190450 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 100 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3 #96019231

R9437190500 5800 N CLOUD NINE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 101 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190510 8290 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 102 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190520 8280 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 103 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3 #95053614

R9437190530 8270 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 104 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3 #97022466

R9437190540 8260 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 105 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190550 8250 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 106 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190560 5810 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 107 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3 #95074969

R9437190570 5800 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 108 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190580 5730 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 109 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190590 5720 N WILLOWLAWN WAY GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 110 BLK 2
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3 #9373892

R9437190600 8251 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 7 BLK 6
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190610 8261 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 8 BLK 6
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3 #95043654

R9437190620 8271 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 9 BLK 6
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3
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R9437190630 8281 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 6
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190640 8291 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 6
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190650 8301 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 6
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190660 8544 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 7 BLK 7
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190670 8481 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 8 BLK 7
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190680 8461 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 9 BLK 7
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190690 8441 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 7
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190700 8421 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 7
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190710 8401 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 7
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190720 8400 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 1 BLK 8
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190730 8420 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 2 BLK 8
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190740 8440 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 3 BLK 8
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3 #9218640

R9437190750 8460 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 4 BLK 8
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190760 8480 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 5 BLK 8
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190770 8552 N WILLOWDALE DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 6 BLK 8
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190780 5837 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 7 BLK 8
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190790 5833 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 8 BLK 8
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190800 5829 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 9 BLK 8
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190810 5825 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 10 BLK 8
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190820 5821 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 11 BLK 8
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190830 5815 N OASIS DR GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 LOT 12 BLK 8
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3

R9437190900 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 BLK C
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3 #95000405

R9437190950 W ECHO FALLS LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 BLK D
WILLOWBROOK 
ESTATES NO 3 #95000407
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PARCEL ADDRESS CITY/STATE
S0514346816 9655 W STATE ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #6816 @ SE COR OF SE4SW4 SEC 14 4N 1E PARCEL 3 R/S 5636 #346815-B
S0514346825 W STATE ST GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #6825 NEAR SE COR SE4SW4 SEC 14 4N 1E PARCEL 2 R/S 5636 #346820-B

S0514346835 10140 W CHARLIE LN GARDEN CITY, ID 83714-0000 PAR #6835 NEAR SW COR SE4SW4 SEC 14 4N 1E PARCEL 1 R/S 5636

#346830-C 
#346815-S 
#346820-S

ASSESSOR ID

parcels_R20_To_C2_ExportTable

Exhibit E: Rezone to C-2
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Exhibit F: Map of Rezone Designations north of the river
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Exhibit G: Map of Rezone Designations south of the river
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